
Product Category Model Number Description

SWITCH DGS-3312SR 12-ports GIGABIT Ethernet Intelligent Layer 3 Switch

SWITCH DGS-3324SRi 24-port 1000Base-T + 8 SFP Combo ports L3 Managed 

SWITCH DGS-3610-26 24 ports L3 Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch

SWITCH DGS-3610-26G 24 ports SFP L3 Stackable Gigabit Managed Switch

SWITCH DES-102F 2-port 100 Base-FX SC Fiber Module for DES-1016R+/1024R+

SWITCH DEM-210 100BASE-FX Single-Mode 15KM SFP Transceiver

SWITCH DEM-211 100BASE-FX Multi-Mode 2KM SFP Transceiver

SWITCH DEM-310GT 1-port mini-GBIC LX Single-mode Fiber Transceiver 

SWITCH DEM-311GT 1-port mini-GBIC SX Mutli-mode Fiber Transceiver

SWITCH DEM-312GT2 1-port mini-GBIC SX Mutli-mode Fiber Transceiver 

SWITCH DEM-314GT 1-port mini-GBIC LH Single-mode Fiber Transceiver 

SWITCH DEM-315GT 1-port mini-GBIC ZX Single-mode Fiber Transceiver 

SWITCH DEM-330R Gigabit WDM Single-Mode 10KM SFP Transceiver

SWITCH DEM-330T Gigabit WDM Single-Mode 10KM SFP Transceiver 

SWITCH DEM-331R Gigabit WDM Single-Mode 40KM SFP Transceiver 

SWITCH DEM-331T Gigabit WDM Single-Mode 40KM SFP Transceiver

SWITCH DEM-340MG 4-port mini-GBIC (SFP) module 

SWITCH DEM-340T 4-port 1000Base-T module

SWITCH DEM-421XT Multi-Mode 300M 10G Transceiver (XFP)

SWITCH DEM-422XT Single-Mode 10KM 10G Transceiver (XFP)

SWITCH DEM-423XT 10G Single-Mode ER 40KM Transceiver (XFP)

SWITCH DEM-540 4-port stacking module

SWITCH DEM-CB300CX 3m 10GE-CX4 cable

SWITCH DEM-CB50 10G stacking cable for project X Switch (50cm)

SWITCH DGS-712 1-port 1000BaseT 3.3V mini-GBIC

SWITCH DPS-200 60W Single Redundant Power Supply

SWITCH DPS-300 90W Single Redundant Power Supply

SWITCH DPS-500 140W Single Redundant Power Supply

SWITCH DPS-600 500W single Redundant Power Supply

SWITCH DPS-800 2-slot Single RPS Bay

SWITCH DPS-900 8-slot Single RPS Bay

SWITCH DPS-CB400 4m power cable for DPS-200/300/500

SWITCH DES-6500 L3 Switch Chassis 



SWITCH DES-7206-BASE 6 slots chassis base

SWITCH DES-7210-BASE 10 slots chassis base 

SWITCH 7200-CM1 CPU module for DES-7206 chassis

SWITCH 7200-CM2 CPU module for DES-7210 chassis

SWITCH 7200-CM3 CPU module for DES-7206 chassis

SWITCH 7200-CM4 CPU module for DES-7210 chassis

SWITCH 7200-ASE3 Advanced service engine for MPLS support

SWITCH 7200-512RAM Expansion Memory for  Management Engine II (512M)

SWITCH DES-6511 Redundant Power Supply for DES-6500

SWITCH 7200-1200AC 1200W redundant AC power supply for DES-7200 series

SWITCH 7200-1200DC 1200W redundant DC power supply for DES-7200 series

SWITCH 7200-2000AC 2000W redundant AC power supply for DES-7200 series for PoE

SWITCH 7200-2000DC 2000W redundant DC power supply for DES-7200 series for PoE

SWITCH DES-6504 12 port 100BASE-FX (SFF) module for DES-6500

SWITCH DES-6505 8-port 1000Base-SX SC Fiber Module for DES-6500

SWITCH DES-6506 24 port 10/100M BASE-TX patch panel for DES-6510

SWITCH DES-6507 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T ports with 2 Combo SFP module for DES-6500

SWITCH DES-6508 16-port 10/100BASE-TX module for DES-6500

SWITCH DES-6509 12SFP module for DES-6500

SWITCH DES-6510 24-port 10/100BASE-TX module for DES-6500

SWITCH DES-6512 2 port 10G XFP module Ffor DES-6500

SWITCH 7200-24 12 ports 10/100/1000M Base-T and 12 combo ports 

SWITCH 7200-24G 12 ports GE SFP and 12 ports combo 

SWITCH 7200-24GE 24 Ports 100BASE-X/1000BASE-X, without SFP Module, Enhance Module

SWITCH 7200-24P 12 ports 10/100/1000M Base-T PoE and 12 combo ports 

SWITCH 7200-48 44 ports 10/100/1000M Base-T and 4 combo ports

SWITCH 7200-48P 44 ports 10/100/1000M Base-T PoE and 4 combo ports

SWITCH 7200-2XG 2 ports 10GE XFP

SWITCH 7200-4XG 4 ports 10GE XFP (Only for 7200)

ROUTER DI-1705 D-Link  fixed Router

ROUTER DI-1710 D-Link  fixed Router

ROUTER DI-1723 D-Link  fixed Router

ROUTER DI-1724 D-Link  fixed Router

ROUTER DI-1725 D-Link  fixed Router



ROUTER DI-1721 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-1722 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-1750 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-2611 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-2621 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-2622 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-2640 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-2641 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-3660 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-4860 D-Link  modularized Router

ROUTER DI-4860-RPS D-Link modularized router redundant power supply

ROUTER DI-7208 D-Link Chassis

ROUTER DI-7200-PWR-AC DI-7208 220V AC power supply

ROUTER DI-7200-PWR-DC DI-7208 -48V DC power supply

ROUTER DI-7200-MCU DI-7208 Main Control Unit

ROUTER DRW-E1AM 1-port Analog Modem Module

ROUTER DRW-E8ASY 8-ports asynchronous serial

ROUTER DRW-1T One-port serial, async, and sync (up to 2Mbps) (For DI-1722 Only)

ROUTER DRW-1UE1 1-port unchannellized E1 interface card (For DI-1722 Only)

ROUTER DRW-2FXS Two-port FXS  (including DSP) Module

ROUTER DRW-E1AM 1-port Analog Modem Module

ROUTER DRW-E8ASY 8-ports asynchronous serial

ROUTER DRW-1T One-port serial, async, and sync (up to 2Mbps) (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-2T Two-port serial, async, and sync (up to 2Mbps) (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-1T-V11 1-port V11 WAN Interface Card (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-2T-V11 2-port V11 WAN Interface Card (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-1CE1 1-port E1 & ISND PRI (BNC/RJ-45) Interface  card (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-1UE1 1-port unchannelized E1 Interface card (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-1B-S/T 1-port ISDN BRI S/T Interface (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-1DTU 1-port ISDN BRI U/DTU interface card (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-1ETH 1-port 10BaseT Ethernet Interface  card (Slot 1Only)

ROUTER DRW-2FXS Two-port FXS  (including DSP) (Slot 1Only) Module

ROUTER DRM-1FE-TX One-port 10/100Base-TX 

ROUTER DRM-2FE-TX Two-port 10/100Base-TX (NOT Supported in DI-7208)



ROUTER DRM-1FE-FX (MM) One-port 10/100Base-FX (Multi-Mode)

ROUTER DRM-1FE-FX (SM) One-port 10/100Base-FX (Single-Mode)

ROUTER DRM-1E2T One-port Eth + two-port serial, async, and sync 

ROUTER DRM-1E1T1B-S/T One-port Eth+ one-port serial, async, and sync  + one-port ISDN BRI 

ROUTER DRM-4T 4-port serial, async, and sync (up to 2Mbps) 

ROUTER DRM-2T1B-S/T Two-port serial, async, and sync (up to 2Mbps) + one-port ISDN BRI 

ROUTER DRM-8ASY 8-port asynchronous serial 

ROUTER DRM-16ASY 16-port asynchronous serial 

ROUTER DRM-E4CE1 4-port CE1 Network Module

ROUTER DRM-E8CE1 8-port CE1 Network Module

ROUTER DRM-E16CE1 16-port CE1 Network Module

ROUTER DRM-E1CE3 One-port channelized E3 

ROUTER DRO-250i Multi-Service Access Router 1 V.35, 1 ISDN, 2 FE ports Rack Mount

ROUTER DRO-250i+ Multi-Service Access Router 1 V.35, 1 ISDN, 2 FE ports Rack Mount with console

ROUTER MEM-SDRAM-128 Upgrade to 128M RAM

ROUTER MEM-SDRAM-256 Upgrade to 256M RAM

ROUTER MEM-SDRAM-512 Upgrade to 512M RAM

ROUTER MEM-FLASH-16 Upgrade to 16M Flash

ROUTER MEM-FLASH-32 Upgrade to 32M Flash

ROUTER MEM-DDRAM-1G Upgrade to 1G RAM

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1000 16-Slot Chassis-Based Media Converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1001 Redundant Power Supply for DMC-1000

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1002 SNMP Management Module for DMC-1000

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1530SC 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Single-mode 

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1580SC 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC single-mode

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1910 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Fiber Media converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1910R 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Fiber Media converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-1910T 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Fiber Media converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-300M 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX MT-RJ Multi-mode Media Converter (2km)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-300SC 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Multi-mode Media Converter (2km)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-515SC 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (15km)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-530SC 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (30km)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-560SC 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (60km)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-615SC 100Base-FX SC Multi-mode to 100Base-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (15km)



LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-700SC 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX SC Multi-mode Media Converter (550m)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-805G 1000Base-T to mini GBIC Media converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-810SC 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX SC Single-mode Media Converter (10km)

LLM & CONVERTERS DMC-920 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SC Single-fiber Dual Wavelength Media Converter Kit

LLM & CONVERTERS DFE-855Mi 2 Kms Multimode Media converter 

LLM & CONVERTERS DFE-855S-15i 15 Kms Single mode Media converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DFE-855S-50i 50  Kms Single mode Media converter

LLM & CONVERTERS DIC-2000FERI ETHERNET-TO-G.703 CONVERTER WITH BUILT-IN IP ROUTER

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-E128G-AC 64/128 Kbps, 2W LL Modem with G.703-AC

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-E128V-AC 64/128 Kbps, 2W LL Modem with V.35-AC

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-E128G-DC 64/128 Kbps, 2W LL Modem with G.703-DC

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-G2100G-AC 2 Mbps LL Modem G.SHDSL with G 703, AC

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-G2100V-AC 2 Mbps LL Modem G.SHDSL with V.35 , AC

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-E2000-G2BLX 2 MBPS LEASED LINE MODEM
G.703 2WIRE AC-DC PWR WITH LCD

LLM & CONVERTERS DLM-E2000-V2ALX 2 MBPS LEASED LINE MODEM
V.35 2WIRE AC- PWR WITH LCD

LLM & CONVERTERS DSL-1504G 4-PORT ETHERNET G.SHDSL LAN EXTENDER

LLM & CONVERTERS DNT-100 ISDN NETWORK TERMINATION

LLM & CONVERTERS DMI-128ESU+ ISDN TERMINAL ADAPTER (MODEM)

WIRELESS DIR-615 Wireless N Router

WIRELESS DIR-635 RangeBooster N 650 Router

WIRELESS DIR-655 Xtreme N Wireless Broadband Router

WIRELESS DI-524UP 802.11g Wireless Cable/DSL Internet Gateway w/USB Printer Port

WIRELESS DI-824VUP Wireless VPN Router with Print Server(1USB, 1Printer port)

WIRELESS DSA-3600/E Multiservice Business Gateway 

WIRELESS DSA-6100/E Wireless Access Controller 

WIRELESS DAP-3760 Wireless Outdoor Long Distance Bridge

WIRELESS DAP-3860 Long Distance Outdoor Bridge

WIRELESS DWL-P50 802.3af capable PoE Splitter

WIRELESS DWL-P200 Power over Ethernet Adapter

WIRELESS DWL-50AT Omni-directional Ant/ 5dBi/ 360deg  

WIRELESS ANT24-0230 2.4GHz 2dBi omni-directional Antenna

WIRELESS ANT24-0501 Wireless 2.4GHz indoor 5dBi antenna

WIRELESS ANT24-0501C Wireless 2.4GHz 5dBi indoor omni-directional antenna

WIRELESS ANT24-0600 2.4GHz 6dBi directional indoor antenna



WIRELESS ANT24-0700 Wireless 2.4GHz 7dBi omni-directional indoor antenna

WIRELESS ANT24-0700C Wireless 2.4GHz 7dBi indoor omni-directional antenna

WIRELESS ANT70-0800 Wireless 2.4/5 GHz Dualband 8 dbi omni-directional Antenna

WIRELESS ANT70-0801 Wireless 2.4/5 GHz Dualband 8 dbi omni-directional Antenna

WIRELESS ANT70-1000 Wireless 2.4/5 GHz Dualband 10 dbi Directional Antenna

WIRELESS ANT70-1800 Wireless 2.4/5 GHz Dualband 18 dbi Directional Antenna

WIRELESS ANT24-0401 Omni-directional Ant/ 4dBi/H-360deg & V-50~70deg

WIRELESS ANT24-0500 Omni-directional Ant/ 5dBi/H-360deg & V-32deg 

WIRELESS ANT24-0800 Omni-directional Ant/ 8dBi/H-360deg & V-15deg with surge protector

WIRELESS ANT24-0801 Directional Ant/ 8.5dBi/H-70deg & V-70deg with surge protector

WIRELESS ANT24-1200 Directional Ant./ 12dBi/H-80deg & V-23deg

WIRELESS ANT24-1201 Directional Ant/ 12dBi/ H-15deg & V-15deg with surge protector

WIRELESS ANT24-1202 Wireless 2.4GHz 12dBi omni-directional Indoor/Outdoor Antenna

WIRELESS ANT24-1400 Directional Ant/ 14dBi/H-30deg & V-30deg with surge protector

WIRELESS ANT24-1800 Directional Ant/ 18dBi/H-15deg & V-15deg with surge protector

WIRELESS ANT24-2100 Outdoor 21dBi Gain directional Antenna with surge protector

WIRELESS ANT24-CB03N 3 meters of HDF-400 extension cable with Nplug to Njack

WIRELESS ANT24-CB06N 6 meters of HDF-400 extension cable with Nplug to Njack

WIRELESS ANT24-CB09N 9 meters of HDF-400 extension cable with Nplug to Njack

VOIP DVX-1000 SIP IP-PBX, 25 cc/100 Extn, Dtop Tnium Casing

VOIP DVX-3500I SIP IP-PBX, 50 cc/250 Extn, 19" Rack Mount

VOIP GLV-515SP VoIP Phone, 2xEth,with LCD, SIP w PoE

VOIP GVC-3000 SIP Video IP-Phone

VOIP DVG-7022S 1WAN, 4LAN, 2FXS, 2FXO VoIP Gateway, SIP 

VOIP DVG-6004S 1WAN, 4LAN, 4FXO, VoIP Gateway, SIP

VOIP DVG-6008S 1WAN, 4LAN, 8FXO, VoIP Gateway, SIP

VOIP DVG-5121SP 1WAN, 1LAN, 2FXS, 1 PSTN(Life Line) VoIP TA, SIP

VOIP DVG-5004S 1WAN, 4LAN, 4FXS, VoIP Gateway, SIP

VOIP DVG-5008S 1WAN, 4LAN, 8FXS, VoIP Gateway, SIP

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-910 Internet Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-920 WIRELESS INTERNET CAMERA

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-2102 Internet Megapixel Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-2121 Wireless Internet Mega-pixel Camera 

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-3110 Megapixel PoE Network Camera



IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-3410 Day and Night PoE Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-3415 18X PoE Internet Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-3420 Wireless Day & Night Internet Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-5220 Wireless PT Internet Camera with 3G Mobile Video Support

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-5300 10/100Mpbs Pan/Tilt Internet Camera   

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-5300G 802.11g Wireless Internet Camera with Pan/Tilt

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-5610 2.6x PTZ PoE Internet Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-6110 Fixed Dome PoE Network Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-6111 Fixed Dome Day and Night Network Camera POE

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-6620 PTZ Internet Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-6620G 802.11g PTZ Internet Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-6815 High Speed Dome Network Camera with 18X optical Zoom

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-7510 Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-25 CS Mount IR Auto Iris Lens

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-31 Fixed Dome Mounting Bracket for DCS-6110

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-50 IP66 Certified With Built-In Power Supply

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-60 IP66 Certified With Built-In Power Supply, Heater and Blower

IP SURVELLIANCE DCS-70 Internet Camera Outdoor Dome Enclosure with Heater and Blower

PRINT SERVER DP-G301 802.11g Wireless Print Server

PRINT SERVER DP-G310 802.11g Wireless USB Print Server 

PRINT SERVER DPR-1260 Wireless Print Server

BROADBAND DSL-2740B/EU Wireless Draft 802.11n ADSL 2/2+ 4 port Eth Router 

BROADBAND DSL-G804V Wireless ADSL 2/2+ 4 port VPN Router

BROADBAND DI-604 Cable/DSL Internet Gateway with 4-port 10/100M Switch

BROADBAND DI-804HV Broadband VPN Router with 4-port Switch

BROADBAND DI-808HV Broadband VPN Router with 8-port Switch

BROADBAND DI-LB604 Cable/DSL Internet Gateway with 4-Port Switch + USB printer port

BROADBAND DAS-3248 48-port ADSL2/2+ IP DSLAM

BROADBAND DAS-3248F 48-port ADSL2/2+ IP DSLAM with Fiber module

BROADBAND DAS-3324G 24-ports ADSL2+ IPdslam DSLAM ( Gigabit ethernet interface) 

BROADBAND DAS-4192 DC chasis with Alarm I/O module  and Fan Module

BROADBAND DAS-4192-10 Nerwork control card , 2x GE uplink

BROADBAND DAS-4192-20 ADSL2+ Line Card, 48 port

BROADBAND DAS-4192-30 Line Card Dummy Panel



BROADBAND DAS-4192-40 POTS Splitter Card

BROADBAND DAS-4192-50 POTS Spliiter Card Dummy Panel

BROADBAND DAS-4192-60 POTS Spliiter Chasis

BROADBAND DAS-4672 DC chasis with Alarm I/O module  and Fan Module

BROADBAND DAS-4672-10 Nerwork control card , 2x GE uplink

BROADBAND DAS-4672-20 ADSL2+ Line card, 48 port

BROADBAND DAS-4672-30 Line Card Dummy Panel

BROADBAND DAS-4672-40 POTS Splitter Card, 48 port

BROADBAND DAS-4672-50 Control Crad Dummy Panel

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-IP1 1 Port KVM Switch Over IP

DIGITAL HOME KVM-121 2 Port PS/2 KVM Switch with Audio

DIGITAL HOME KVM-221 2-Port USB KVM Switch with Audio Support

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-4K 4-port KVM switch with cable kit

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-4U 4 Port USB KVM Switch

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-8E 8-Post Standalone KVM Switch with External Power Adapter

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-16 16-port KVM Switch

DIGITAL HOME DUB-E100 USB 2.0 to Fast Ethernet Adapter

DIGITAL HOME DUB-H4 4-port USB 2.0 Hub

DIGITAL HOME DUB-H7 7-port USB 2.0 Hub

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CB3C 3 in 1 KVM cable in 3m with clamshell package

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CBC 3 in 1 KVM cable in 1.8m with clamshell package

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CU 2 in 1 USB KVM Cable in 1.8m (6ft)

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CU3 2 in 1 USB KVM Cable in 3m (10ft)

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CU5 2 in 1 USB KVM Cable in 5m (15ft)

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CB Cable Kit for DKVM Product 

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CB3 3 in 1 Mini KVM Cable in 10ft (3M)

DIGITAL HOME DKVM-CB5 3 in 1 KVM Cable in 4.5M

NAS & SAN DSN-3200-10 Xstack Storage with eight 1GB Port, 15 Real Trays Version 

NAS & SAN DSN-2100-10 xStack Storage with Four 1GB Ethernet Ports, 8 real trays version

NAS & SAN DNS-313 1-Bay SATA Network Storage Enclosure

NAS & SAN DNS-323 2-Bay Network Storage Enclosure

NAS & SAN DNS-343 4-Bay Network Storage Enclosure

NAS & SAN DNS-321 2-Bay Network Storage Enclosure

NAS & SAN DNS-722-4 2 bay NVR Basic for 4 channel



NAS & SAN DNS-726-4 2 bay NVR Pro for 4 channel


